Product Catalog
Surge Protective Device Series
About GRL
National High-Tech Enterprise
Zhejiang Provincial "Specialized,
Sophisticated,Distinctive, and Innovative" SME

Current Protective Devices Page
Product Overview 1
Model Designations 1
Ordering Instructions 1
DNU1 Series 2
DNU1PV Series 3
DNU2 Series 4
DNU2H Series 6
DNU2PV Series 8
DNU2PVH Series 9
DNU2Z Series 10
Outline Dimensions 11
Ordering Code List 16
Table of Contents
1www.grlgroup.com
Surge Protective Devices (SPD)
Specify:
1.SPD model (e.g., DNU1)
2.Nominal/Maximum discharge current (e.g., In20kA/Imax40kA)
3.Maximum operating voltage (e.g., 385V)
4.Poles (e.g., 4P)
5.Quantity (e.g., 100 units)
Sample Order:
DNU1-C40 385V 4P 100 units
Custom SPD solutions available upon request.
Ordering Instructions
Model Designations
 DN     U    □    □  □   -  □    □     □     □     □
Communication Contacts (Optional):
1. F: With NO/NC remote signaling contacts
2.None: Without remote signaling
Maximum Operating Voltage
Poles: 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P, 1P+N, 3P+N
Discharge Current:
1.For Type B test: Impulse current (kA)
2.For Type C or B+C test: Maximum discharge current
(kA)
3.For Type D test: Open-circuit voltage (kV)
Test Category:B: Class I/T1 | C: Class II/T2
                              D: Class III/T3 | B+C: Class I+II
SPD Performance: None (Standard)
                                        H (High Performance)
SPD Type: None (AC) | Z (DC) | PV (Photovoltaic DC)
Design Serial Number
SPD

6
16
DNU1 Series Product Ordering Codes
1 DNU1-C20 275V 1P DNU131004
2 DNU1-C20 275V 2P DNU132004
3 DNU1-C20 275V 3P DNU133004
4 DNU1-C20 275V 4P DNU134004
5 DNU1-C20 275V 1P F DNU131004X
6 DNU1-C20 275V 2P F DNU132004X
7 DNU1-C20 275V 3P F DNU133004X
8 DNU1-C20 275V 4P F DNU134004X
9 DNU1-C20 385V 1P DNU131001
10 DNU1-C20 385V 2P DNU132001
11 DNU1-C20 385V 3P DNU133001
12 DNU1-C20 385V 4P DNU134001
13 DNU1-C20 385V 1P F DNU131001X
14 DNU1-C20 385V 2P F DNU132001X
15 DNU1-C20 385V 3P F DNU133001X
16 DNU1-C20 385V 4P F DNU134001X
17 DNU1-C20 440V 1P DNU131005
18 DNU1-C20 440V 2P DNU132005
19 DNU1-C20 440V 3P DNU133005
20 DNU1-C20 440V 4P DNU134005
21 DNU1-C20 440V 1P F DNU131005X
22 DNU1-C20 440V 2P F DNU132005X
23 DNU1-C20 440V 3P F DNU133005X
24 DNU1-C20 440V 4P F DNU134005X
25 DNU1-C20 460V 1P DNU131006
26 DNU1-C20 460V 2P DNU132006
27 DNU1-C20 460V 3P DNU133006
28 DNU1-C20 460V 4P DNU134006
29 DNU1-C20 460V 1P F DNU131006X
30 DNU1-C20 460V 2P F DNU132006X
31 DNU1-C20 460V 3P F DNU133006X
32 DNU1-C20 460V 4P F DNU134006X
33 DNU1-C20 550V 1P DNU131007
34 DNU1-C20 550V 2P DNU132007
35 DNU1-C20 550V 3P DNU133007
36 DNU1-C20 550V 4P DNU134007
37 DNU1-C20 550V 1P F DNU131007X
38 DNU1-C20 550V 2P F DNU132007X
39 DNU1-C20 550V 3P F DNU133007X
40 DNU1-C20 550V 4P F DNU134007X
41 DNU1-C40 275V 1P DNU131008
42 DNU1-C40 275V 2P DNU132008
43 DNU1-C40 275V 3P DNU133008
44 DNU1-C40 275V 4P DNU134008
45 DNU1-C40 275V 1P F DNU131008X
46 DNU1-C40 275V 2P F DNU132008X
47 DNU1-C40 275V 3P F DNU133008X
48 DNU1-C40 275V 4P F DNU134008X
49 DNU1-C40 385V 1P DNU131000
50 DNU1-C40 385V 2P DNU132000
51 DNU1-C40 385V 3P DNU133000
52 DNU1-C40 385V 4P DNU134000
53 DNU1-C40 385V 1P F DNU131000X
54 DNU1-C40 385V 2P F DNU132000X
55 DNU1-C40 385V 3P F DNU133000X
56 DNU1-C40 385V 4P F DNU134000X
57 DNU1-C40 440V 1P DNU131009
58 DNU1-C40 440V 2P DNU132009
59 DNU1-C40 440V 3P DNU133009
60 DNU1-C40 440V 4P DNU134009
61 DNU1-C40 440V 1P F DNU131009X
62 DNU1-C40 440V 2P F DNU132009X
63 DNU1-C40 440V 3P F DNU133009X
64 DNU1-C40 440V 4P F DNU134009X
65 DNU1-C40 460V 1P DNU131010
66 DNU1-C40 460V 2P DNU132010
67 DNU1-C40 460V 3P DNU133010
68 DNU1-C40 460V 4P DNU134010
69 DNU1-C40 460V 1P F DNU131010X
70 DNU1-C40 460V 2P F DNU132010X

100 DNU1-C60 440V 4P DNU134013
17www.grlgroup.com
DNU1 Series Product Ordering Codes
101 DNU1-C60 440V 1P F DNU131013X
102 DNU1-C60 440V 2P F DNU132013X
103 DNU1-C60 440V 3P F DNU133013X
104 DNU1-C60 440V 4P F DNU134013X
105 DNU1-C60 460V 1P DNU131014
106 DNU1-C60 460V 2P DNU132014
107 DNU1-C60 460V 3P DNU133014
108 DNU1-C60 460V 4P DNU134014
109 DNU1-C60 460V 1P F DNU131014X
110 DNU1-C60 460V 2P F DNU132014X
111 DNU1-C60 460V 3P F DNU133014X
112 DNU1-C60 460V 4P F DNU134014X
113 DNU1-C60 550V 1P DNU131015
114 DNU1-C60 550V 2P DNU132015
115 DNU1-C60 550V 3P DNU133015
116 DNU1-C60 550V 4P DNU134015
117 DNU1-C60 550V 1P F DNU131015X
118 DNU1-C60 550V 2P F DNU132015X
119 DNU1-C60 550V 3P F DNU133015X
120 DNU1-C60 550V 4P F DNU134015X
121 DNU1-C80 275V 1P DNU131016
122 DNU1-C80 275V 2P DNU132016
123 DNU1-C80 275V 3P DNU133016
124 DNU1-C80 275V 4P DNU134016
125 DNU1-C80 275V 1P F DNU131016X
126 DNU1-C80 275V 2P F DNU132016X
127 DNU1-C80 275V 3P F DNU133016X
128 DNU1-C80 275V 4P F DNU134016X
129 DNU1-C80 385V 1P DNU131003
130 DNU1-C80 385V 2P DNU132003
131 DNU1-C80 385V 3P DNU133003
132 DNU1-C80 385V 4P DNU134003
133 DNU1-C80 385V 1P F DNU131003X
134 DNU1-C80 385V 2P F DNU132003X
135 DNU1-C80 385V 3P F DNU133003X
136 DNU1-C80 385V 4P F DNU134003X
137 DNU1-C80 440V 1P DNU131017
138 DNU1-C80 440V 2P DNU132017
139 DNU1-C80 440V 3P DNU133017
140 DNU1-C80 440V 4P DNU134017
141 DNU1-C80 440V 1P F DNU131017X
142 DNU1-C80 440V 2P F DNU132017X
143 DNU1-C80 440V 3P F DNU133017X
144 DNU1-C80 440V 4P F DNU134017X
145 DNU1-C80 460V 1P DNU131018
146 DNU1-C80 460V 2P DNU132018
147 DNU1-C80 460V 3P DNU133018
148 DNU1-C80 460V 4P DNU134018
149 DNU1-C80 460V 1P F DNU131018X
150 DNU1-C80 460V 2P F DNU132018X
151 DNU1-C80 460V 3P F DNU133018X
152 DNU1-C80 460V 4P F DNU134018X
153 DNU1-C80 550V 1P DNU131019
154 DNU1-C80 550V 2P DNU132019
155 DNU1-C80 550V 3P DNU133019
156 DNU1-C80 550V 4P DNU134019
157 DNU1-C80 550V 1P F DNU131019X
158 DNU1-C80 550V 2P F DNU132019X
159 DNU1-C80 550V 3P F DNU133019X
160 DNU1-C80 550V 4P F DNU134019X
161 DNU1-C100 385V 1P DNU131020
162 DNU1-C100 385V 2P DNU132020
163 DNU1-C100 385V 3P DNU133020
164 DNU1-C100 385V 4P DNU134020
165 DNU1-C100 385V 1P F DNU131020X
166 DNU1-C100 385V 2P F DNU132020X
167 DNU1-C100 385V 3P F DNU133020X
168 DNU1-C100 385V 4P F DNU134020X
169 DNU1-C120 385V 1P DNU131025
170 DNU1-C120 385V 2P DNU132025

17 DNU1PV-C40 1500V 3P DNU1PV33025
18 DNU1PV-C40 1500V 3P F DNU1PV33025X
DNU1PV Series Product Ordering Codes
19www.grlgroup.com
1 DNU2-C20 275V 1P DNU221004
2 DNU2-C20 275V 2P DNU222004
3 DNU2-C20 275V 3P DNU223004
4 DNU2-C20 275V 4P DNU224004
5 DNU2-C20 275V 1P+N DNU225004
6 DNU2-C20 275V 3P+N DNU226004
7 DNU2-C20 275V 1P F DNU221004X
8 DNU2-C20 275V 2P F DNU222004X
9 DNU2-C20 275V 3P F DNU223004X
10 DNU2-C20 275V 4P F DNU224004X
11 DNU2-C20 275V 1P+N F DNU225004X
12 DNU2-C20 275V 3P+N F DNU226004X
13 DNU2-C20 385V 1P DNU221001
14 DNU2-C20 385V 2P DNU222001
15 DNU2-C20 385V 3P DNU223001
16 DNU2-C20 385V 4P DNU224001
17 DNU2-C20 385V 1P+N DNU225001
18 DNU2-C20 385V 3P+N DNU226001
19 DNU2-C20 385V 1P F DNU221001X
20 DNU2-C20 385V 2P F DNU222001X
21 DNU2-C20 385V 3P F DNU223001X
22 DNU2-C20 385V 4P F DNU224001X
23 DNU2-C20 385V 1P+N F DNU225001X
24 DNU2-C20 385V 3P+N F DNU226001X
25 DNU2-C20 440V 1P DNU221005
26 DNU2-C20 440V 2P DNU222005
27 DNU2-C20 440V 3P DNU223005
28 DNU2-C20 440V 4P DNU224005
29 DNU2-C20 440V 1P+N DNU225005
30 DNU2-C20 440V 3P+N DNU226005
31 DNU2-C20 440V 1P F DNU221005X
32 DNU2-C20 440V 2P F DNU222005X
33 DNU2-C20 440V 3P F DNU223005X
34 DNU2-C20 440V 4P F DNU224005X
35 DNU2-C20 440V 1P+N F DNU225005X
36 DNU2-C20 440V 3P+N F DNU226005X
37 DNU2-C20 460V 1P DNU221006
38 DNU2-C20 460V 2P DNU222006
39 DNU2-C20 460V 3P DNU223006
40 DNU2-C20 460V 4P DNU224006
41 DNU2-C20 460V 1P+N DNU225006
42 DNU2-C20 460V 3P+N DNU226006
43 DNU2-C20 460V 1P F DNU221006X
44 DNU2-C20 460V 2P F DNU222006X
45 DNU2-C20 460V 3P F DNU223006X
46 DNU2-C20 460V 4P F DNU224006X
47 DNU2-C20 460V 1P+N F DNU225006X
48 DNU2-C20 460V 3P+N F DNU226006X
49 DNU2-C20 550V 1P DNU221007
50 DNU2-C20 550V 2P DNU222007
51 DNU2-C20 550V 3P DNU223007
52 DNU2-C20 550V 4P DNU224007
53 DNU2-C20 550V 1P+N DNU225007
54 DNU2-C20 550V 3P+N DNU226007
55 DNU2-C20 550V 1P F DNU221007X
56 DNU2-C20 550V 2P F DNU222007X
57 DNU2-C20 550V 3P F DNU223007X
58 DNU2-C20 550V 4P F DNU224007X
59 DNU2-C20 550V 1P+N F DNU225007X
60 DNU2-C20 550V 3P+N F DNU226007X
61 DNU2-C40 275V 1P DNU221008
62 DNU2-C40 275V 2P DNU222008
63 DNU2-C40 275V 3P DNU223008
64 DNU2-C40 275V 4P DNU224008
65 DNU2-C40 275V 1P+N DNU225008
66 DNU2-C40 275V 3P+N DNU226008
67 DNU2-C40 275V 1P F DNU221008X
68 DNU2-C40 275V 2P F DNU222008X
69 DNU2-C40 275V 3P F DNU223008X

99 DNU2-C40 460V 3P DNU223010
100 DNU2-C40 460V 4P DNU224010
DNU2 Series Product Ordering Codes
20
101 DNU2-C40 460V 1P+N DNU225010
102 DNU2-C40 460V 3P+N DNU226010
103 DNU2-C40 460V 1P F DNU221010X
104 DNU2-C40 460V 2P F DNU222010X
105 DNU2-C40 460V 3P F DNU223010X
106 DNU2-C40 460V 4P F DNU224010X
107 DNU2-C40 460V 1P+N F DNU225010X
108 DNU2-C40 460V 3P+N F DNU226010X
109 DNU2-C40 550V 1P DNU221011
110 DNU2-C40 550V 2P DNU222011
111 DNU2-C40 550V 3P DNU223011
112 DNU2-C40 550V 4P DNU224011
113 DNU2-C40 550V 1P+N DNU225011
114 DNU2-C40 550V 3P+N DNU226011
115 DNU2-C40 550V 1P F DNU221011X
116 DNU2-C40 550V 2P F DNU222011X
117 DNU2-C40 550V 3P F DNU223011X
118 DNU2-C40 550V 4P F DNU224011X
119 DNU2-C40 550V 1P+N F DNU225011X
120 DNU2-C40 550V 3P+N F DNU226011X
121 DNU2-C60 275V 1P DNU221012
122 DNU2-C60 275V 2P DNU222012
123 DNU2-C60 275V 3P DNU223012
124 DNU2-C60 275V 4P DNU224012
125 DNU2-C60 275V 1P+N DNU225012
126 DNU2-C60 275V 3P+N DNU226012
127 DNU2-C60 275V 1P F DNU221012X
128 DNU2-C60 275V 2P F DNU222012X
129 DNU2-C60 275V 3P F DNU223012X
130 DNU2-C60 275V 4P F DNU224012X
131 DNU2-C60 275V 1P+N F DNU225012X
132 DNU2-C60 275V 3P+N F DNU226012X
133 DNU2-C60 385V 1P DNU221002
134 DNU2-C60 385V 2P DNU222002
135 DNU2-C60 385V 3P DNU223002
136 DNU2-C60 385V 4P DNU224002
137 DNU2-C60 385V 1P+N DNU225002
138 DNU2-C60 385V 3P+N DNU226002
139 DNU2-C60 385V 1P F DNU221002X
140 DNU2-C60 385V 2P F DNU222002X
141 DNU2-C60 385V 3P F DNU223002X
142 DNU2-C60 385V 4P F DNU224002X
143 DNU2-C60 385V 1P+N F DNU225002X
144 DNU2-C60 385V 3P+N F DNU226002X
145 DNU2-C60 440V 1P DNU221013
146 DNU2-C60 440V 2P DNU222013
147 DNU2-C60 440V 3P DNU223013
148 DNU2-C60 440V 4P DNU224013
149 DNU2-C60 440V 1P+N DNU225013
150 DNU2-C60 440V 3P+N DNU226013
151 DNU2-C60 440V 1P F DNU221013X
152 DNU2-C60 440V 2P F DNU222013X
153 DNU2-C60 440V 3P F DNU223013X
154 DNU2-C60 440V 4P F DNU224013X
155 DNU2-C60 440V 1P+N F DNU225013X
156 DNU2-C60 440V 3P+N F DNU226013X
157 DNU2-C60 460V 1P DNU221014
158 DNU2-C60 460V 2P DNU222014
159 DNU2-C60 460V 3P DNU223014
160 DNU2-C60 460V 4P DNU224014
161 DNU2-C60 460V 1P+N DNU225014
162 DNU2-C60 460V 3P+N DNU226014
163 DNU2-C60 460V 1P F DNU221014X
164 DNU2-C60 460V 2P F DNU222014X
165 DNU2-C60 460V 3P F DNU223014X
166 DNU2-C60 460V 4P F DNU224014X
167 DNU2-C60 460V 1P+N F DNU225014X
168 DNU2-C60 460V 3P+N F DNU226014X
169 DNU2-C60 550V 1P DNU221015

199 DNU2-C80 385V 1P F DNU221003X
200 DNU2-C80 385V 2P F DNU222003X
DNU2 Series Product Ordering Codes
21www.grlgroup.com
201 DNU2-C80 385V 3P F DNU223003X
202 DNU2-C80 385V 4P F DNU224003X
203 DNU2-C80 385V 1P+N F DNU225003X
204 DNU2-C80 385V 3P+N F DNU226003X
205 DNU2-C80 440V 1P DNU221017
206 DNU2-C80 440V 2P DNU222017
207 DNU2-C80 440V 3P DNU223017
208 DNU2-C80 440V 4P DNU224017
209 DNU2-C80 440V 1P+N DNU225017
210 DNU2-C80 440V 3P+N DNU226017
211 DNU2-C80 440V 1P F DNU221017X
212 DNU2-C80 440V 2P F DNU222017X
213 DNU2-C80 440V 3P F DNU223017X
214 DNU2-C80 440V 4P F DNU224017X
215 DNU2-C80 440V 1P+N F DNU225017X
216 DNU2-C80 440V 3P+N F DNU226017X
217 DNU2-C80 460V 1P DNU221018
218 DNU2-C80 460V 2P DNU222018
219 DNU2-C80 460V 3P DNU223018
220 DNU2-C80 460V 4P DNU224018
221 DNU2-C80 460V 1P+N DNU225018
222 DNU2-C80 460V 3P+N DNU226018
223 DNU2-C80 460V 1P F DNU221018X
224 DNU2-C80 460V 2P F DNU222018X
225 DNU2-C80 460V 3P F DNU223018X
226 DNU2-C80 460V 4P F DNU224018X
227 DNU2-C80 460V 1P+N F DNU225018X
228 DNU2-C80 460V 3P+N F DNU226018X
229 DNU2-C80 550V 1P DNU221019
230 DNU2-C80 550V 2P DNU222019
231 DNU2-C80 550V 3P DNU223019
232 DNU2-C80 550V 4P DNU224019
233 DNU2-C80 550V 1P+N DNU225019
234 DNU2-C80 550V 3P+N DNU226019
235 DNU2-C80 550V 1P F DNU221019X
236 DNU2-C80 550V 2P F DNU222019X
237 DNU2-C80 550V 3P F DNU223019X
238 DNU2-C80 550V 4P F DNU224019X
239 DNU2-C80 550V 1P+N F DNU225019X
240 DNU2-C80 550V 3P+N F DNU226019X
241 DNU2-C100 385V 1P DNU221020
242 DNU2-C100 385V 2P DNU222020
243 DNU2-C100 385V 3P DNU223020
244 DNU2-C100 385V 4P DNU224020
245 DNU2-C100 385V 1P+N DNU225020
246 DNU2-C100 385V 3P+N DNU226020
247 DNU2-C100 385V 1P F DNU221020X
248 DNU2-C100 385V 2P F DNU222020X
249 DNU2-C100 385V 3P F DNU223020X
250 DNU2-C100 385V 4P F DNU224020X
DNU2 Series Product Ordering Codes
251 DNU2-C100 385V 1P+N F DNU225020X
252 DNU2-C100 385V 3P+N F DNU226020X
253 DNU2-C120 385V 1P DNU221025
254 DNU2-C120 385V 2P DNU222025
255 DNU2-C120 385V 3P DNU223025
256 DNU2-C120 385V 4P DNU224025
257 DNU2-C120 385V 1P+N DNU225025
258 DNU2-C120 385V 3P+N DNU226025
259 DNU2-C120 385V 1P F DNU221025X
260 DNU2-C120 385V 2P F DNU222025X
261 DNU2-C120 385V 3P F DNU223025X
262 DNU2-C120 385V 4P F DNU224025X
263 DNU2-C120 385V 1P+N F DNU225025X
264 DNU2-C120 385V 3P+N F DNU226025X
265 DNU2-C100 550V 1P DNU221035
266 DNU2-C100 550V 2P DNU222035
267 DNU2-C100 550V 3P DNU223035
268 DNU2-C100 550V 4P DNU224035
269 DNU2-C100 550V 1P+N DNU225035
270 DNU2-C100 550V 3P+N DNU226035
271 DNU2-C100 550V 1P F DNU221035X
272 DNU2-C100 550V 2P F DNU222035X
273 DNU2-C100 550V 3P F DNU223035X
274 DNU2-C100 550V 4P F DNU224035X
275 DNU2-C100 550V 1P+N F DNU225035X
276 DNU2-C100 550V 3P+N F DNU226035X
277 DNU2-C120 550V 1P DNU221039
278 DNU2-C120 550V 2P DNU222039
279 DNU2-C120 550V 3P DNU223039
280 DNU2-C120 550V 4P DNU224039
281 DNU2-C120 550V 1P+N DNU225039
282 DNU2-C120 550V 3P+N DNU226039
283 DNU2-C120 550V 1P F DNU221039X
284 DNU2-C120 550V 2P F DNU222039X
285 DNU2-C120 550V 3P F DNU223039X
286 DNU2-C120 550V 4P F DNU224039X
287 DNU2-C120 550V 1P+N F DNU225039X
288 DNU2-C120 550V 3P+N F DNU226039X
289 DNU2-B15 275V  1P DNU211040
290 DNU2-B15 275V  2P DNU212040
291 DNU2-B15 275V  3P DNU213040
292 DNU2-B15 275V  4P DNU214040
293 DNU2-B15 385V  1P DNU211041
294 DNU2-B15 385V  2P DNU212041
295 DNU2-B15 385V  3P DNU213041
296 DNU2-B15 385V  4P DNU214042
297 DNU2-B15 440V  1P DNU211043
298 DNU2-B15 440V  2P DNU212043
299 DNU2-B15 440V  3P DNU213043
300 DNU2-B15 440V  4P DNU214043
22
DNU2 Series Product Ordering Codes
301 DNU2-B25 275V  1P DNU211044
302 DNU2-B25 275V  2P DNU212044
303 DNU2-B25 275V  3P DNU213044
304 DNU2-B25 275V  4P DNU214044
305 DNU2-B25 385V  1P DNU211045
306 DNU2-B25 385V  2P DNU212045
307 DNU2-B25 385V  3P DNU213045
308 DNU2-B25 385V  4P DNU214045
309 DNU2-B25 440V  1P DNU211046
310 DNU2-B25 440V  2P DNU212046
311 DNU2-B25 440V  3P DNU213046
312 DNU2-B25 440V  4P DNU214046
23www.grlgroup.com
1 DNU2H-C20 275V 1P DNU211004
2 DNU2H-C20 275V 2P DNU212004
3 DNU2H-C20 275V 3P DNU213004
4 DNU2H-C20 275V 4P DNU214004
5 DNU2H-C20 275V 1P+N DNU215004
6 DNU2H-C20 275V 3P+N DNU216004
7 DNU2H-C20 275V 1P F DNU211004X
8 DNU2H-C20 275V 2P F DNU212004X
9 DNU2H-C20 275V 3P F DNU213004X
10 DNU2H-C20 275V 4P F DNU214004X
11 DNU2H-C20 275V 1P+N F DNU215004X
12 DNU2H-C20 275V 3P+N F DNU216004X
13 DNU2H-C20 385V 1P DNU211001
14 DNU2H-C20 385V 2P DNU212001
15 DNU2H-C20 385V 3P DNU213001
16 DNU2H-C20 385V 4P DNU214001
17 DNU2H-C20 385V 1P+N DNU215001
18 DNU2H-C20 385V 3P+N DNU216001
19 DNU2H-C20 385V 1P F DNU211001X
20 DNU2H-C20 385V 2P F DNU212001X
21 DNU2H-C20 385V 3P F DNU213001X
22 DNU2H-C20 385V 4P F DNU214001X
23 DNU2H-C20 385V 1P+N F DNU215001X
24 DNU2H-C20 385V 3P+N F DNU216001X
25 DNU2H-C20 440V 1P DNU211005
26 DNU2H-C20 440V 2P DNU212005
27 DNU2H-C20 440V 3P DNU213005
28 DNU2H-C20 440V 4P DNU214005
29 DNU2H-C20 440V 1P+N DNU215005
30 DNU2H-C20 440V 3P+N DNU216005
31 DNU2H-C20 440V 1P F DNU211005X
32 DNU2H-C20 440V 2P F DNU212005X
33 DNU2H-C20 440V 3P F DNU213005X
34 DNU2H-C20 440V 4P F DNU214005X
35 DNU2H-C20 440V 1P+N F DNU215005X
36 DNU2H-C20 440V 3P+N F DNU216005X
37 DNU2H-C20 460V 1P DNU211006
38 DNU2H-C20 460V 2P DNU212006
39 DNU2H-C20 460V 3P DNU213006
40 DNU2H-C20 460V 4P DNU214006
41 DNU2H-C20 460V 1P+N DNU215006
42 DNU2H-C20 460V 3P+N DNU216006
43 DNU2H-C20 460V 1P F DNU211006X
44 DNU2H-C20 460V 2P F DNU212006X
45 DNU2H-C20 460V 3P F DNU213006X
46 DNU2H-C20 460V 4P F DNU214006X
47 DNU2H-C20 460V 1P+N F DNU215006X
48 DNU2H-C20 460V 3P+N F DNU216006X
49 DNU2H-C20 550V 1P DNU211007
50 DNU2H-C20 550V 2P DNU212007
51 DNU2H-C20 550V 3P DNU213007
52 DNU2H-C20 550V 4P DNU214007
53 DNU2H-C20 550V 1P+N DNU215007
54 DNU2H-C20 550V 3P+N DNU216007
55 DNU2H-C20 550V 1P F DNU211007X
56 DNU2H-C20 550V 2P F DNU212007X
57 DNU2H-C20 550V 3P F DNU213007X

99 DNU2H-C40 460V 3P DNU213010
100 DNU2H-C40 460V 4P DNU214010
DNU2H Series Product Ordering Codes
24
101 DNU2H-C40 460V 1P+N DNU215010
102 DNU2H-C40 460V 3P+N DNU216010
103 DNU2H-C40 460V 1P F DNU211010X
104 DNU2H-C40 460V 2P F DNU212010X
105 DNU2H-C40 460V 3P F DNU213010X
106 DNU2H-C40 460V 4P F DNU214010X
107 DNU2H-C40 460V 1P+N F DNU215010X
108 DNU2H-C40 460V 3P+N F DNU216010X
109 DNU2H-C40 550V 1P DNU211011
110 DNU2H-C40 550V 2P DNU212011
111 DNU2H-C40 550V 3P DNU213011
112 DNU2H-C40 550V 4P DNU214011
113 DNU2H-C40 550V 1P+N DNU215011
114 DNU2H-C40 550V 3P+N DNU216011
115 DNU2H-C40 550V 1P F DNU211011X
116 DNU2H-C40 550V 2P F DNU212011X
117 DNU2H-C40 550V 3P F DNU213011X
118 DNU2H-C40 550V 4P F DNU214011X
119 DNU2H-C40 550V 1P+N F DNU215011X
120 DNU2H-C40 550V 3P+N F DNU216011X
121 DNU2H-C60 275V 1P DNU211012
122 DNU2H-C60 275V 2P DNU212012
123 DNU2H-C60 275V 3P DNU213012
124 DNU2H-C60 275V 4P DNU214012
125 DNU2H-C60 275V 1P+N DNU215012
126 DNU2H-C60 275V 3P+N DNU216012
127 DNU2H-C60 275V 1P F DNU211012X
128 DNU2H-C60 275V 2P F DNU212012X
129 DNU2H-C60 275V 3P F DNU213012X
130 DNU2H-C60 275V 4P F DNU214012X
131 DNU2H-C60 275V 1P+N F DNU215012X
132 DNU2H-C60 275V 3P+N F DNU216012X
133 DNU2H-C60 385V 1P DNU211002
134 DNU2H-C60 385V 2P DNU212002
135 DNU2H-C60 385V 3P DNU213002
136 DNU2H-C60 385V 4P DNU214002
137 DNU2H-C60 385V 1P+N DNU215002
138 DNU2H-C60 385V 3P+N DNU216002
139 DNU2H-C60 385V 1P F DNU211002X
140 DNU2H-C60 385V 2P F DNU212002X
141 DNU2H-C60 385V 3P F DNU213002X
142 DNU2H-C60 385V 4P F DNU214002X
143 DNU2H-C60 385V 1P+N F DNU215002X
144 DNU2H-C60 385V 3P+N F DNU216002X
145 DNU2H-C60 440V 1P DNU211013
146 DNU2H-C60 440V 2P DNU212013
147 DNU2H-C60 440V 3P DNU213013
148 DNU2H-C60 440V 4P DNU214013
149 DNU2H-C60 440V 1P+N DNU215013
150 DNU2H-C60 440V 3P+N DNU216013
151 DNU2H-C60 440V 1P F DNU211013X
152 DNU2H-C60 440V 2P F DNU212013X
153 DNU2H-C60 440V 3P F DNU213013X
154 DNU2H-C60 440V 4P F DNU214013X
155 DNU2H-C60 440V 1P+N F DNU215013X
156 DNU2H-C60 440V 3P+N F DNU216013X
157 DNU2H-C60 460V 1P DNU211014
158 DNU2H-C60 460V 2P DNU212014
159 DNU2H-C60 460V 3P DNU213014
160 DNU2H-C60 460V 4P DNU214014
161 DNU2H-C60 460V 1P+N DNU215014
162 DNU2H-C60 460V 3P+N DNU216014
163 DNU2H-C60 460V 1P F DNU211014X
164 DNU2H-C60 460V 2P F DNU212014X
165 DNU2H-C60 460V 3P F DNU213014X
166 DNU2H-C60 460V 4P F DNU214014X
167 DNU2H-C60 460V 1P+N F DNU215014X
168 DNU2H-C60 460V 3P+N F DNU216014X
169 DNU2H-C60 550V 1P DNU211015

199 DNU2H-C80 385V 1P F DNU211003X
200 DNU2H-C80 385V 2P F DNU212003X
DNU2H Series Product Ordering Codes
25www.grlgroup.com
201 DNU2H-C80 385V 3P F DNU213003X
202 DNU2H-C80 385V 4P F DNU214003X
203 DNU2H-C80 385V 1P+N F DNU215003X
204 DNU2H-C80 385V 3P+N F DNU216003X
205 DNU2H-C80 440V 1P DNU211017
206 DNU2H-C80 440V 2P DNU212017
207 DNU2H-C80 440V 3P DNU213017
208 DNU2H-C80 440V 4P DNU214017
209 DNU2H-C80 440V 1P+N DNU215017
210 DNU2H-C80 440V 3P+N DNU216017
211 DNU2H-C80 440V 1P F DNU211017X
212 DNU2H-C80 440V 2P F DNU212017X
213 DNU2H-C80 440V 3P F DNU213017X
214 DNU2H-C80 440V 4P F DNU214017X
215 DNU2H-C80 440V 1P+N F DNU215017X
216 DNU2H-C80 440V 3P+N F DNU216017X
217 DNU2H-C80 460V 1P DNU211018
218 DNU2H-C80 460V 2P DNU212018
219 DNU2H-C80 460V 3P DNU213018
220 DNU2H-C80 460V 4P DNU214018
221 DNU2H-C80 460V 1P+N DNU215018
222 DNU2H-C80 460V 3P+N DNU216018
223 DNU2H-C80 460V 1P F DNU211018X
224 DNU2H-C80 460V 2P F DNU212018X
225 DNU2H-C80 460V 3P F DNU213018X
226 DNU2H-C80 460V 4P F DNU214018X
227 DNU2H-C80 460V 1P+N F DNU215018X
228 DNU2H-C80 460V 3P+N F DNU216018X
229 DNU2H-C80 550V 1P DNU211019
230 DNU2H-C80 550V 2P DNU212019
231 DNU2H-C80 550V 3P DNU213019
232 DNU2H-C80 550V 4P DNU214019
233 DNU2H-C80 550V 1P+N DNU215019
234 DNU2H-C80 550V 3P+N DNU216019
235 DNU2H-C80 550V 1P F DNU211019X
236 DNU2H-C80 550V 2P F DNU212019X
237 DNU2H-C80 550V 3P F DNU213019X
238 DNU2H-C80 550V 4P F DNU214019X
239 DNU2H-C80 550V 1P+N F DNU215019X
240 DNU2H-C80 550V 3P+N F DNU216019X
241 DNU2H-C100 385V 1P DNU211020
242 DNU2H-C100 385V 2P DNU212020
243 DNU2H-C100 385V 3P DNU213020
244 DNU2H-C100 385V 4P DNU214020
245 DNU2H-C100 385V 1P+N DNU215020
246 DNU2H-C100 385V 3P+N DNU216020
247 DNU2H-C100 385V 1P F DNU211020X
248 DNU2H-C100 385V 2P F DNU212020X
249 DNU2H-C100 385V 3P F DNU213020X
250 DNU2H-C100 385V 4P F DNU214020X
251 DNU2H-C100 385V 1P+N F DNU215020X
252 DNU2H-C100 385V 3P+N F DNU216020X
253 DNU2H-C120 385V 1P DNU211025
254 DNU2H-C120 385V 2P DNU212025
255 DNU2H-C120 385V 3P DNU213025
256 DNU2H-C120 385V 4P DNU214025
257 DNU2H-C120 385V 1P+N DNU215025
258 DNU2H-C120 385V 3P+N DNU216025
259 DNU2H-C120 385V 1P F DNU211025X
260 DNU2H-C120 385V 2P F DNU212025X
261 DNU2H-C120 385V 3P F DNU213025X
262 DNU2H-C120 385V 4P F DNU214025X
263 DNU2H-C120 385V 1P+N F DNU215025X
264 DNU2H-C120 385V 3P+N F DNU216025X
265 DNU2H-C100 550V 1P DNU211035
266 DNU2H-C100 550V 2P DNU212035
267 DNU2H-C100 550V 3P DNU213035
268 DNU2H-C100 550V 4P DNU214035
269 DNU2H-C100 550V 1P+N DNU215035

287 DNU2H-C120 550V 1P+N F DNU215039X
288 DNU2H-C120 550V 3P+N F DNU216039X
DNU2H Series Product Ordering Codes
26
1 DNU2PV-B+C40 500V 1P DNU2PV21000
2 DNU2PV-B+C40 500V 2P DNU2PV22000
3 DNU2PV-B+C40 500V 1P F DNU2PV21000X
4 DNU2PV-B+C40 500V 2P F DNU2PV22000X
5 DNU2PV-B+C40 600V 1P DNU2PV21001
6 DNU2PV-B+C40 600V 2P DNU2PV22001
7 DNU2PV-B+C40 600V 1P F DNU2PV21001X
8 DNU2PV-B+C40 600V 2P F DNU2PV22001X
9 DNU2PV-B+C40 800V 1P DNU2PV21002
10 DNU2PV-B+C40 800V 2P DNU2PV22002
11 DNU2PV-B+C40 800V 1P F DNU2PV21002X
12 DNU2PV-B+C40 800V 2P F DNU2PV22002X
13 DNU2PV-B+C40 1000V 3P DNU2PV23003
14 DNU2PV-B+C40 1000V 3P F DNU2PV23003X
15 DNU2PV-B+C40 1200V 3P DNU2PV23004
16 DNU2PV-B+C40 1200V 3P F DNU2PV23004X
17 DNU2PV-B+C40 1500V 3P DNU2PV23005
18 DNU2PV-B+C40 1500V 3P F DNU2PV23005X
19 DNU2PV-C40 500V 1P DNU2PV21006
20 DNU2PV-C40 500V 2P DNU2PV22006
21 DNU2PV-C40 500V 1P F DNU2PV21006X
22 DNU2PV-C40 500V 2P F DNU2PV22006X
23 DNU2PV-C40 600V 1P DNU2PV21007
24 DNU2PV-C40 600V 2P DNU2PV22007
25 DNU2PV-C40 600V 1P F DNU2PV21007X
26 DNU2PV-C40 600V 2P F DNU2PV22007X
27 DNU2PV-C40 800V 1P DNU2PV21008
28 DNU2PV-C40 800V 2P DNU2PV22008
29 DNU2PV-C40 800V 1P F DNU2PV21008X
30 DNU2PV-C40 800V 2P F DNU2PV22008X
31 DNU2PV-C40 1000V 3P DNU2PV23009
32 DNU2PV-C40 1000V 3P F DNU2PV23009X
33 DNU2PV-C40 1200V 3P DNU2PV23010
34 DNU2PV-C40 1200V 3P F DNU2PV23010X
35 DNU2PV-C40 1500V 3P DNU2PV23011
36 DNU2PV-C40 1500V 3P F DNU2PV23011X
DNU2PV Series Product Ordering Codes
27www.grlgroup.com
1 DNU2PVH-B+C40 500V 1P DNU2PV11000
2 DNU2PVH-B+C40 500V 2P DNU2PV12000
3 DNU2PVH-B+C40 500V 1P F DNU2PV11000X
4 DNU2PVH-B+C40 500V 2P F DNU2PV12000X
5 DNU2PVH-B+C40 600V 1P DNU2PV11001
6 DNU2PVH-B+C40 600V 2P DNU2PV12001
7 DNU2PVH-B+C40 600V 1P F DNU2PV11001X
8 DNU2PVH-B+C40 600V 2P F DNU2PV12001X
9 DNU2PVH-B+C40 800V 1P DNU2PV11002
10 DNU2PVH-B+C40 800V 2P DNU2PV12002
11 DNU2PVH-B+C40 800V 1P F DNU2PV11002X
12 DNU2PVH-B+C40 800V 2P F DNU2PV12002X
13 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1000V 3P DNU2PV13003
14 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1000V 3P F DNU2PV13003X
15 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1200V 3P DNU2PV13004
16 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1200V 3P F DNU2PV13004X
17 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1500V 3P DNU2PV13005
18 DNU2PVH-B+C40 1500V 3P F DNU2PV13005X
19 DNU2PVH-C40 500V 1P DNU2PV11006
20 DNU2PVH-C40 500V 2P DNU2PV12006
21 DNU2PVH-C40 500V 1P F DNU2PV11006X
22 DNU2PVH-C40 500V 2P F DNU2PV12006X
23 DNU2PVH-C40 600V 1P DNU2PV11007
24 DNU2PVH-C40 600V 2P DNU2PV12007
25 DNU2PVH-C40 600V 1P F DNU2PV11007X
26 DNU2PVH-C40 600V 2P F DNU2PV12007X
27 DNU2PVH-C40 800V 1P DNU2PV11008
28 DNU2PVH-C40 800V 2P DNU2PV12008
29 DNU2PVH-C40 800V 1P F DNU2PV11008X
30 DNU2PVH-C40 800V 2P F DNU2PV12008X
31 DNU2PVH-C40 1000V 3P DNU2PV13009
32 DNU2PVH-C40 1000V 3P F DNU2PV13009X
33 DNU2PVH-C40 1200V 3P DNU2PV13010
34 DNU2PVH-C40 1200V 3P F DNU2PV13010X
35 DNU2PVH-C40 1500V 3P DNU2PV13011
36 DNU2PVH-C40 1500V 3P F DNU2PV13011X
DNU2PVH Series Product Ordering Codes
28
1 DNU2Z-C40 48V 2P DNU2Z11000
2 DNU2Z-C40-F 48V 2P DNU2Z11000X
3 DNU2Z-C40 240V 2P DNU2Z12000
4 DNU2Z-C40-F 240V 2P DNU2Z12000X
DNU2Z Series Product Ordering Codes
Visionaries win the future
ELECTRIC
This product manual is printed by GRL ,It is only used to explain the relevant information of this series of